
Wisconsin Educational Services Program
for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing-Outreach

Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction
Jill K. Underly, PhD, State Superintendent

Julie Holma, Outreach Director

WISCONSIN EDUCATIONAL AUDIOLOGISTS - February 2022
*School audiologists affiliated with districts and/or CESAs,

additional license holders can be verified via DPI: https://dpi.wi.gov/tepdl/license-lookup
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WESP-DHH / DPI
Vacant

CESA 1
Mary McDonough
262-787-9500
mmcdonough@cesa1.k12.wi.us

CESA 1
Caitlyn Todd
262-787-9500
ctodd@cesa1.k12.wi.us

CESA 2
Diane Contreras
262-473-1458
diane.contreras@cesa2.org

CESA 2
Beth Larimer
262-473-1458
beth.larimer@cesa2.org

CESA 2
Patti Utech Smith
262-473-1458
patti.smith@cesa2.org

CESA 3
Contact Jenny Richardson
608-220-8178
www.cesa3.k12.wi.us
audiologisteducational@gmail.com

CESA 4
Erin Donlin
608-786-4806
edonlin@cesa4.org

CESA 4
Tori Ashton
608-786-4815
tashton@cesa4.org

CESA 5
Lisa Hora
  608-415-0110
horal@cesa5.org

CESA 5
Rachel Bending
608-745-5426
bendingr@cesa5.org

CESA 6
Christine Wiedmeyer
920-236-0544
cwiedmeyer@cesa6.org

CESA 6
Brenda Kiesow
262-674-6855
bkiesow@cesa6.org

CESA 6
Kathryn Engelhardt
920-236-0558
kengelhardt@cesa6.org

Kastner Hall     309 W Walworth     Delavan, WI  53115
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CESA 7
Amy (Bell) Craig
920-606-3219
acraig@cesa7.org

CESA 7
Amy Rietz
920-606-9281
arietz@cesa7.org

CESA 8
Kristin DePouw
920-366-4511
kdepouw@cesa8.org

CESA 9
Vacant

CESA 10
Shelly Elkin
715-720-2061
selkin@cesa10.k12.wi.us

CESA 10
Kaia Richmond
715-720-2061
krichmond@cesa10.k12.wi.us

CESA 11
Tanya Holm
715-303-7897
audiology@cesa11.k12.wi.us

CESA 12
Brent Fisher
608-234-7903
brentfisheraud@gmail.com

Antigo, Elcho, Lac du Flambeau, Merrill, Mosinee,
North Lakeland, Rhinelander &
Wittenberg/Birnamwood
Nancy Puetz
Advanced Hearing LLC
715-212-4699
advancedhearingllc@gmail.com

Appleton School District
Jessica Jenkins-Werner
920-832-6235
jenkinswernerj@aasd.k12.wi.us

Eau Claire & Menomonie
Laura Jones
715-852-3148
ljones@ecasd.us

Grafton, Hartford, Mequon-Thiensville, Slinger &
Wauwatosa
Shelley Willis
Gateway Audiology LLC
262-674-4067
gatewayaudiology@gmail.com

Green Bay Area Public Schools
Joan Huntoon
920-337-2370
jchuntoon@gbaps.org

Green Bay Area Public Schools
Heather Totman
920-337-2370
hltotman@gbaps.org

Jefferson, Marshall, Middleton/Cross Plains,
Monona Grove, Mount Horeb, Stoughton, Sun
Prairie, Verona, Waunakee
Jenny Richardson
608-220-8178
audiologisteducational@gmail.com

Kaukauna, Little Chute, Neenah, Wrightstown
Emily Mooren
920-213-2505
emilymooren@earthlink.net

Kenosha Unified School District
Heather Miller
262-551-4750
hmiller@kusd.edu
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Lake Mills School District
Amy Kroll
EAR Clinic, LLC
920-988-8223
dramykroll@yahoo.com

Lomira School District
Tami Gumz
920-269-4396 x175
tgumz@lomira.k12.wi.us

Madison Metropolitan School District
Maria Hemenway
608-204-3658
mkhemenway@madison.k12.wi.us

Marathon County Special Education &
DC Everest
Heather Collins
715-261-1987
hcollins@mcse.k12.wi.us

Milwaukee Public Schools
Cathleen Reigle
414-438-3634
reiglec@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

Oshkosh Area School District
Emily Halla

920-279-6887
emily.halla@oshkosh.k12.wi.us

Oshkosh Area School District
Susie Long
920-312-0234
susan.long@oshkosh.k12.wi.us

Racine Unified School District
Anastasia (Boyle) Fick
262-664-6435
anastasia.fick@rusd.org

Waukesha County Special Ed. Coop
Krista Ostrowski
ostrowsk@elmbrookschools.org

Wausau School District
Nancy Puetz
715-261-0192
npuetz@wausauschools.org

WSD – WI School for the Deaf
Beth Larimer & Diane Contreras (CESA 2)
309 West Walworth Avenue
Delevan, WI 53115
262-728-7105 office
262-728-7125 audiology
elizabeth.larimer@wsd.k12.wi.us
diane.contreras@wsd.k12.wi.u
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